
Bowls Alberta Events 2025

Fri, June 13 – 

Sun, June 15 

Fri, June 20 – 

Sun, June 22 

Fri, June 27 – 

Sun, June 29 

Sat, July 5 – 

Sun, July 6 

Thurs, July 10 – 

Fri, July 11 

Fri, July 11 – 

Sun, July 13 

Fri, July 18 – 

Sun, July 20 

Sat, July 26 – 

Sun, July 27 

Fri, Aug 1 – 

Sun, Aug. 3 

Sat, Aug 8 – 

Sun, Aug. 9 

Sat, Aug 16 – 

Sun, Aug. 17 

Sat, Sept 6 – 

Sun, Sept. 7 

Tues, Sept 9 – 

Thurs, Sept. 11 

Sat, Sept 20 – 

Sun, Sept. 21 

Singles Championships 

(Go to Nationals) 

Pairs Championships 

(Go to Nationals) 

Triples Championships 

(Go to Nationals) 

Youth Championships 

(Funding for Nationals) 

Para Championships 

(Go to Nationals) 

Fours Championships 

(Go to Nationals) 

Mixed Pairs 

 

Memorial Triples 

 

Premier League 

 

Development Event 

(South) 

Novice Pairs (South) 

 

Novice Pairs (North) 

 

Senior Triples 

Championship 

Development Event 

(North) 

Calgary LBC 

 

Commonwealth LBC 

 

Calgary LBC 

 

Commonwealth LBC         

(Ran by Highlands LBC) 

Stanley Park LBC  

 

Commonwealth LBC 

 

Rotary Park LBC 

 

Medicine Hat LBC 

 

Rotary Park LBC 

 

Stanley Park LBC 

 

Bow Valley LBC 

 

Royal LBC 

 

Commonwealth LBC 

 

Royal LBC 


